MAIZ
MORGAN BUYAN PW

ENSAYO CREA REGION CENTRO
LOCALIDAD: BENGOLEA 15-16

MAIZ TEMPRANO

1°
2°
3
4°
5o
6°
7
8°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°

EMPRESA

DEKALB

ILLINOIS

NIDERA

ALIANZA SEMILLAS
NIDERA

DOW

KWS

DEKALB

DEKALB

LA TIJERETA
ALIANZA SEMILLAS
DON MARIO
ARVALES

SURSEM

LA TJERETA
PIONNER

KWS

NIDERA

ILLINOIS

CARGILL

HIBRIDO

DK72-10 VT3P

| 887 VT3P

AX 7761 TDMAX
MORGAN BUYAN

AX 7918 VIPTERA2
DS 512 PW

KM 4200 GLStack

DK 72-50 VT3P

DK 73-20 VT3P

LT 722 VT3P
MORGAN AVALON PW
DM 2738 MGRR
ARVALES 2489 MGRR
SRM 566 MGRR

LT 719 VT3P

P 2058 YR (T)

KM 4500 GLStack

AX 7822 HCLMG

| 797 VT3P

AVE 455 BTL

RENDIMIENTO

11.962
11.381
11.311
11.268
11.022
10.799
10.703
10.529
10.522
10.467
10.325
10.301
10.289
10.193

9.981

9.919

9.874

9.862

9.485

8.214

PROMEDIO LOCALIDAD

10420,35

MORGAN

SEMILLAS



